
Platz Name 1.Teiler 2.Teiler

1 Zaindl Albert Frisch Auf Singenbach 3,4 52,3

2 Krammer Alois SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 4,3 61,5

3 Blankenhorn Michael SV Einigkeit Steingriff 19,8 50,9

4 Jocham Jakob 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 21,1 59,3

5 Schmidt Norbert SV Hubertus Sandizell 22,5 39,6

6 Plöckl Franz Xaver Bergschützen Lindach 1911 30,3 57,8

7 Streber Christian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 31,6 49,6

8 Fischhaber Jürgen SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 35,2 63,8

9 Pichler Herbert Sportschützen Brunnen 35,8 84,0

10 Unger Karl Josef SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 40,1 42,6

11 Fröhlich Stefan SG Enzian Lampertshofen 45,5 83,0

12 Thurner Christian SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 49,5 92,6

13 Kienast Gerhard SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 54,6 74,1

14 Polzmacher Jürgen Frisch Auf Singenbach 57,8 61,1

15 Kügele Thomas SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 58,3 99,4

16 Fischhaber Josef SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 59,3 86,0

17 Elbl Andreas SG Enzian Lampertshofen 61,4 84,1

18 Kroh Andreas Sportschützen Brunnen 68,6 78,8

19 Kothmeier Bernhard SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 69,2 93,1

20 Pfeil Paul SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 69,9 135,7

21 Bachhuber Hermann Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 71,9 92,3

22 Dallmeir Konrad Sportschützen Brunnen 84,3 102,5

23 Schelinski Frank SV Einigkeit Steingriff 87,5 113,1

24 Dallmeir Anton Sportschützen Brunnen 94,5 101,3

25 Steger Michael Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 106,1 146,5

26 Moser Jürgen Frisch Auf Singenbach 108,8 135,0

27 Schmidt Tobias Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 113,1 140,3

28 Wörle Anton SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 113,3 123,6

29 Aull Christian SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 149,6 167,9

30 Hartmann Johann "BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen 245,6
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1 Hartmann Johann "BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen 56,6 226,8

2 Sojer Andreas SG Enzian Lampertshofen 68,9 365,5

3 Blankenhorn Michael SV Einigkeit Steingriff 73,7 572,0

4 Jocham Jakob 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 79,5 164,3

5 Maucher Thomas SG Enzian Lampertshofen 92,1 204,6

6 Franke Joachim Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen 96,8 533,6

7 Hoiß Michael SG 1964 Tegernbach 101,9 343,3

8 Haas Thomas Schloß-Schützen Euernbach 102,7

9 Höpp Josef Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 103,6 502,1

10 Baumgärtel Marianne 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 104,3

11 Papperger Martin SG 1964 Tegernbach 131,4 159,6

12 Kahn Rainer SG Enzian Lampertshofen 133,3 228,0

13 Reithmaier Susanne "BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen 150,1 396,3

14 Moser Beate Frisch Auf Singenbach 157,1 309,6

15 Müller Alexander Sportschützen Brunnen 159,4 207,1

16 Alfs Robert SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 163,0 443,5

17 Gärtner Annett 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 199,6 265,7

18 Moser Jürgen Frisch Auf Singenbach 222,1 330,3

19 Limmer Johann SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 228,9 368,5

20 Schelinski Tizian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 245,5

21 Halmich Stefan SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 248,4 262,9

22 Knöferl Herbert SG Enzian Lampertshofen 257,5

23 Felbermaier Johann SG Enzian Lampertshofen 278,3 454,4

24 Dallmeir Konrad Sportschützen Brunnen 280,7 333,4

25 Großhauser Josef 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 312,8 386,7

26 Mayr Christian SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 333,0 555,0

27 Metzger Beate "BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen 348,5 421,1

28 Rinelli Jürgen Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 352,8 355,9

29 Schlittenbauer Peter Uwe SG 1964 Tegernbach 377,6 385,1

30 Breitsameter Lena SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 405,4 571,5

31 Kroh Andreas Sportschützen Brunnen 425,8

32 Baumgärtel Rudolf 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 435,1 590,7

33 Hartmann Johann "BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschützen 438,8

34 Schelinski Frank SV Einigkeit Steingriff 453,9 461,3

35 Gärtner Simon 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 489,5 516,7
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1 Moser Jonas Frisch Auf Singenbach 10,5 78,1

2 Jocham Sarina 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 18,2 66,4

3 Effner Michael Johannes Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 22,9 91,1

4 Blankenhorn Tina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 23,6 31,1

5 Spöttl Veronika Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 25,9 53,5

6 Salvamoser Barbara SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 26,9 100,7

7 Linder Jakob SV Einigkeit Steingriff 29,9 110,4

8 Klas Antonia SG Enzian Lampertshofen 32,0 54,9

9 Forster Theresa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 34,4 86,7

10 Thurner Katrin SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 35,5 47,4

11 Mayr Marina SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 37,4 54,3

12 Kienast Magdalena SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 38,4 108,6

13 Sturm Samuel SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 40,5 87,1

14 Burnus Maximilian SV Hubertus Gachenbach 44,6 157,3

15 Ostermeier Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 46,7 87,8

16 Gabler Felix SV Hubertus Gachenbach 48,5 83,7

17 Mair Melena SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 51,4 88,5

18 Stichlmair Christina SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 52,7 123,3

19 Huber Luisa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 54,9 80,6

20 Weigl Sophie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 59,7 139,9

21 Reißner Lucia SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 61,4 69,2

22 Thurner Veronika SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 66,4 132,2

23 Moser Laura Frisch Auf Singenbach 67,4 124,9

24 Blankenhorn Veronika SV Einigkeit Steingriff 69,0 74,0

25 Lengler Jonas SV Hubertus Gachenbach 74,5 83,0

26 Gärtner Simon 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 80,2 105,2

27 Zandtner Verena SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 80,2

28 Märkl Josef SV Hubertus Gachenbach 82,9 173,3

29 Limmer Lena SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 84,2 151,6

30 Grabmaier Lena SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 84,5 91,6

31 Linder Jonas SV Einigkeit Steingriff 85,8 109,5

32 Seiler Elena SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 87,7 93,3

33 Klimas Jule SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 88,5 124,2

34 Schwarzbauer Johanna SV Einigkeit Steingriff 93,6 149,8

35 Burnus Benedikt SV Hubertus Gachenbach 94,5 192,8

36 Hopfenmüller Lilly SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 98,6 99,9

37 Juen Leandro SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 107,4 208,6

38 Schlingmann Lorenz SG Enzian Lampertshofen 111,5 189,0

39 Brandstetter Paul SV Hubertus Gachenbach 112,2 189,9

40 Schwarzbauer Valentin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 119,8 155,9

41 Pretzl Patric 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 136,5

42 Neugschwender Andreas Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 140,1 202,6

43 Beck Dominik SG Enzian Lampertshofen 149,9 200,9
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44 Schelinski Tizian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 155,8 190,6

45 Fischhaber Maria SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 160,9 170,6

46 Bachhuber Benedikt Josef Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 163,9

47 Schäfer Tim SV Hubertus Gachenbach 165,6 188,2

48 Kneißl Vincent SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 174,3

49 Bunke Lea SV Hubertus Gachenbach 203,5

50 Rauscher Florian SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 212,2



Platz Name 1.Teiler 2.Teiler

1 Weigl Sophie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 59,7 139,9

2 Reißner Lucia SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 61,4 69,2

3 Klas Antonia SG Enzian Lampertshofen 62,2 54,9

4 Huber Luisa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 54,9 80,6

5 Mayr Marina SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 54,3 37,4

6 Spöttl Veronika Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 53,5 25,9

7 Stichlmair Christina SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 52,7 123,3

8 Jocham Sarina 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 66,4 86,4

9 Thurner Veronika SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 66,4 132,2

10 Mair Melena SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 51,4 88,5

11 Moser Laura Frisch Auf Singenbach 67,4 124,9

12 Blankenhorn Veronika SV Einigkeit Steingriff 69,0 74,0

13 Gabler Felix SV Hubertus Gachenbach 48,5 83,7

14 Thurner Katrin SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 47,4 71,4

15 Ostermeier Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 46,7 87,8

16 Burnus Maximilian SV Hubertus Gachenbach 44,6 157,3

17 Lengler Jonas SV Hubertus Gachenbach 74,5 83,0

18 Sturm Samuel SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 40,5 87,1

19 Moser Jonas Frisch Auf Singenbach 78,1 78,6

20 Kienast Magdalena SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 38,4 108,6

21 Gärtner Simon 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 80,2 105,2

22 Zandtner Verena SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 80,2

23 Schelinski Tizian (LP) SV Einigkeit Steingriff 81,8

24 Märkl Josef SV Hubertus Gachenbach 82,9 173,3

25 Forster Theresa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 34,4 86,7

26 Limmer Lena SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 84,2 151,6

27 Grabmaier Lena SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen 84,5 91,6

28 Linder Jonas SV Einigkeit Steingriff 85,8 109,5

29 Blankenhorn Tina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 31,1 91,7

30 Seiler Elena SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 87,7 93,3

31 Linder Jakob SV Einigkeit Steingriff 29,9 110,4

32 Klimas Jule SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 88,5 124,2

33 Effner Michael Johannes Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 91,1 22,9

34 Salvamoser Barbara SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 26,9 100,7

35 Schwarzbauer Johanna SV Einigkeit Steingriff 93,6 149,8

36 Burnus Benedikt SV Hubertus Gachenbach 94,5 192,8

37 Hopfenmüller Lilly SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 98,6 99,9

38 Juen Leandro SV Kleeblatt Weilenbach 107,4 208,6

39 Schlingmann Lorenz SG Enzian Lampertshofen 111,5 189,0

40 Brandstetter Paul SV Hubertus Gachenbach 112,2 189,9

41 Schwarzbauer Valentin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 119,8 155,9

42 Pretzl Patric 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 136,5

43 Neugschwender Andreas Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 140,1 202,6
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44 Beck Dominik SG Enzian Lampertshofen 149,9 200,9

45 Schelinski Tizian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 155,8 190,6

46 Fischhaber Maria SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 160,9 170,6

47 Gärtner Simon (LP) 1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V. 163,2 172,2

48 Bachhuber Benedikt Josef Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 163,9

49 Schäfer Tim SV Hubertus Gachenbach 165,6 188,2

50 Kneißl Vincent SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 174,3

51 Bunke Lea SV Hubertus Gachenbach 203,5

52 Rauscher Florian SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 212,2


